309 - Kyrenia Trios S League Team Standings

Brunswick Training (000)000-0000

Wed, 7:24:00 PM

League President: -
League Treasurer: -

League Secretary: -

Week #5 - 12-Jun-19 7:24:00PM

ID Team Name Won Loss Unasgn Pct Pins
1 8 SAMOURALI 41.5 10.5 0 0.798 7159
2 3 LS 247 41 11 0 0.788 7816
3 2 NEXXXT 37 15 0 0.712 7822
4 4 TO SOI 29.5 22.5 0 0.567 6732
5 1 S-400 26.5 25.5 0 0.510 7156
6 9 THE AHABARS 24 28 0 0.462 6883
7 6 THEO 4 21 31 0 0.404 5554
8 10 SUMMER S 19 33 0 0.365 6092
9 5 PAP KATAKTHTES 13 39 0 0.250 5865
10 7 XANAKAMETO AN MPORE 7.5 44.5 0 0.144 5334
Last Week
Team 1 2 3 Total Won Team
9 673 649 630 1952 10 1
5 460 539 572 1571 3 3
4 521 526 563 1610 11.5 7
8 649 606 580 1835 11.5 6
10 508 502 495 1505 3 2
Individual Achievements
High Game Scratch - Men High Series Scratch - Men High Average - Men
300 STAYROS STAYROU 773 Akis Faidonos 24433 Panikos lacovides
298 Filippos Vatiliotis 770 Panikos lacovides 237.58 Akis Faidonos
297 Panikos lacovides 752 Alexis G. Alexandrou 229.92 Alexis G. Alexandrou
280 Akis Faidonos 699 Filippos Vatiliotis 219.67 Filippos Vatiliotis
278 Andreas Eystratiou 695 STAYROS STAYROU 215.50 Andreas Eystratiou
278 Alexis G. Alexandrou
High Game Scratch - Women High Series Scratch - Women High Average - Women
238 Fani Livera 599 Fani Livera 178.75 Lilly Tryfonos
212 Lilly Tryfonos 512 Lilly Tryfonos 171.00 Fani Livera
156 Litsa Lefkati 420 Litsa Lefkati 125.80 Litsa Lefkati

Team HC: Scratch
Individual: Scratch
Individual: Scratch
Individual: Scratch
Individual: Scratch

Results - Week 4 of 9 (9)

Sanction Number:

663
788
738
694
695
673
520
614
572
505

666
678
468
428
699

HSS
1900
2140
2015
1825
1845
1952
1490
1546
1571
1392

565
554
456
396
644

Won
41.5
41
37
29.5
26.5
24
21
19
13
7.5

614
630
418
478
524

Loss
10.5
11
15
225
255
28
31
33
39
445

Total
1845
1862
1342
1302
1867

Unasgn

S OO O OO OO OO

Won

10
1.5
1.5
10



Team Achievements
High Game Scratch

788 LS 247
738 NEXXXT
695 S-400
694 TO SOI
673 THE AHABARS
Last Week Highs

***lst***
261 Alexis G. Alexandrou
255 XENIOS EYAGELOU
176 Fani Livera
699 NEXXXT
1952 THE AHABARS

Bowler Statistics
Panikos lacovides
Akis Faidonos

George Tryfonos
Marios Antoniou
Alexis G. Alexandrou
XENIOS EYAGELOU
Filippos Vatiliotis
Andreas Eystratiou
STAYROS STAYROU
Stathis Hadjiantoniou
Antonis Christou
Christos Constandinou
Costas Hadjiantoniou
Mica Mica

Christos Theocharides
Demetris Kastori
Thasos Kyratzis
Yiannos Fasouliotis
Andreas Papatheodoulou
Lilly Tryfonos

Nicolas Fasouliotis
Antros Savva
Paschalis Stylianou
Pampos Georgiades
Stelios Hadjinicola

High Series Scratch

R I

2140 LS 247
2015 NEXXXT
1952 THE AHABARS
1900 SAMOURALI
1845 S-400
High Game Scratch - Men 255
Pins Over Average - Men 79
High Game Scratch - Women 107
Team High Scratch Game 678
Team High Scratch Series 1867
1 2 3 Series
253 227 228 708
243 206 225 674
0
(150) (150) (150) 450
261 187 221 669
255 223 189 667
253 214 232 699
236 170 406
222 221 137 580
206 231 246 683
211 248 206 665
0
246 242 198 686
242 222 227 691
(150) (150) (150) 450
219 147 194 560
176 204 214 594
174 161 184 519
0
(150) (150) (150) 450
224 196 159 579
209 212 196 617
205 189 394
173 130 170 473
214 214

***an***

XENIOS EYAGELOU

Antros Savva

Litsa Lefkati

LS 247

NEXXXT
Pins Gms
2932 12
2851 12
472 2
1381 6
2759 12
667 3
2636 12
2155 10
2362 11
2541 12
1884 9
1638 8
1578 8
2310 12
381 2
2091 11
2259 12
2206 12
1647 9
1430 8
890 5
1587 9
1927 11
2098 12
1026 6

Avg
244
237
236
230
229
222
219
215
214
211
209
204
197
192
190
190
188
183
183
178
178
176
175
174
171



Fani Livera

Xenios Papasofroniou
Christos Tryfonos
Pantelis Georgiades
Stelios Vardas
Giorgos Hadjimichael
Grigoris Kotsapashis
Fanos Theofanous
Giannis Theophanous
Charis Polyviou
Rafael Theocharides
Pashalis Chrisostomou
Andreas Frantzis
Litsa Lefkati

p = pacer score

League Substitutes

Bowler Statistics

Lane Schedule

Lane
12-Jun-19
04-Sep-19

05-Jun-19 10:13:17PM

7-8
10-7
5-8

B N I

E

N

9-10
6-2
4-10

11-12
8-3
7-2

143
135
165

179
156
179

165
113

116
146

145
145
143
229
172
128
118

122
139

I8

13-14 15-16

4-1 5-9
6-9 1-3

Kyrenia Trios Summer 2019

176
167
156
169
135
186

142
187

107

464
135
471
143
564
325
486

479
373
425

285
107

Series

1539
682

1839
835

1502
1657
1489
985

1805
1114
1483
1069
1048
1258

Pins

Gms

171
170
167
167
166
165
165
164
164
159
134
133
131
125
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